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LENAPE HS TO VINCENTOWN - 21 MILES

Direction Road
Start Lenape HS Hartford Rd. Mt.

Laurel
Left Hartford Road
Right Elbo Ln
Left Ark Rd (to TL)
Right Phillips Rd
Left Fostertown Road

Right Hainesport Mt Laurel Rd
Right Marne Hwy

Hainesport Lumberton Rd (at SR38
Right 7.4 mi)

Right Chestnut St (to SS)
Left Landing St to CR 541
Straight Newbolds Corner Lumberton Rd

Bear
right Landing St

Left Eyrestown/Newbolds

Right Newbolds Corner Vinct Holly Rd
Right Vincentown Columbus Rd

Right Mill St

Right Landing St (to SS)

Left Eayrestown Newbolds Rd
Right Bella/Bridge Rd
Left CR 541

Right Fostertown Road
Stacy Haines/Elbo Cross Ark (to

L eft 2nd SS)
Left Hartford Rd
Finish -

Breakaways in bold italics

Start of Leg End of
Leg Miles Leg
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 1.0 1.0
1.0 0.6 1.6
1.6 1.5 3.1
3.1 1.2 4.3
4.3 0.8 5.1
5.1 1.3 6.4
6.4 0.6 7.0
7.0 1.6 8.6
8.6 0.2 8.8
8.8 0.1 8.9
8.9 0.1 9.0
9.0 1.4 10.4
10.4 1.4 11.8
11.8 2.2 14.0
14.0 0.6 14.6
14.6 0.3 14.9
14.9 2.0 16.9
16.9 0.3 17.2
17.2 1.4 18.6
18.6 0.2 18.8
18.8 0.2 19.0
19.0 2.4 21.4
21.4 1.0 22.4
22.4



